Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1,317 0
1,287 0
30 0

0 0

0 0

50 0

1, 267 0
552 0
762 0

3 0
1,312 0
5 0

977 0
169 0
16 0

61 0

2 0

9 0

2 0

81 0
981 0
336 0

0 0

69 0

0 0

57 0

46 0

25 0

0 0
1,120 0
5, 283 0
352 0

Headcount FTE

32 9
18 5
2,431 790

CRED Term

Virt

1,164
911
253

0
0

14
1,150

556
606

1,164

857
100
24
94
20
62
537
627
150
91
11
140
772

6, 777
452

2183

Ful |

Tm

OO PFrP W

64

[NeNeN e Nl Yol

4]

55

Run Date: 30- MAY-2018
Run Tine: 07:05:52

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr
Part Tm Day

2,417 2,476

2,135 2,193

282 283

0 0

0 0

64

2,417 2,412

1,081 1,107

1,331 1, 364

5 5

2,412 2,476
5

1, 267 1,312

0 0

1, 150 1, 164

1,794 1, 830

260 269

39 40

147 155

8 8

28 29

3 3

138 142

1,458 1,515

959 961

0 0

215 219

0 0

148 148

56 57

165 165

0 0

1,833 1,887

11, 242 11,913

749 794

Eve

o ooowum

)]

IN

o o wum

POOOOCOO N

N W

[N eNelNeNoNeNo Nl

10

Tot al

2,481

2,198
283

64
2,417

1,108
1,368

2,476

1,317
1,164
1,834
269
40
155
29
143
1,518
963
219
148
57
165
1,892

12, 060
804



